
Name Address City ZIP Home Phone His Cell Phone Her Cell Phone Email: Primary or Male Email: For Female In ClassSince

Albertson, Len 7890 Fawn Meadow View Colo Spgs 80919 599-4518 lenalbertson@hotmail.com 06/2014

Baker, Jerry and Brigitte 146 Wild Grass Way Colo Spgs 80919 770-789-0914 404-697-7123 jsmbaker@bellsouth.net 04/2021

Barnes, Marilyn 15829 Dawson Creek Dr Monument 80132 488-0371 M: 649-8542 msb1228@comcast.net 12/1992

Bishop, Bryan & Tamara 7005 Sproul Lane Colo Spgs 80918 592-1629 719-592-1629 303-877-7495 tamaraandbryan@gmail.com 09/2000

Booker, Jim & Lois 6956 Blackhawk Place Colo Spgs 80919 J: 337-2043 L: 531-9460 cobook@gmail.com 11/2004

Boyd, Sharon 11613 Spectacular Bid Circle Colo Spgs 80921 719-237-4593 sharon_boyd_co@msn.com 10/2021

Bristol, Bill and Jean Ann 13820 Paradise Villa Grove Colo Spgs 80921 481-3366 B:237-1924 J:237-1961 billbristol@yahoo.com jabristol@yahoo.com 09/2013

Campbell, Dale 11613 Spectacular Bid Circle Colo Spgs 80921 592-9193 719-237-4592 dale_campbell_co@msn.com 10/2021

Casey, Jim 4996 Ardley Dr. Colo Spgs 80992 925-351-4038 4return2sender@gmail.com 07/2018

Cassie, Tom and Barb 8222 Regiment Ct. Colo Spgs 80920 T:719-510-2155 B:719-510-0736 tcassie714@icloud.com 10/2016

Cavin, Alan amd Beverly 6105 Daylight Pt Colo Spgs 80132 282-3971 A: 719-460-5055 B: 210-724-1971 alan@alancavin.com jpitts4923@aol.com 01/1998 04/2020

Chadbourne, Robi & Jane 2320 Shiprock Way Colo Spgs 80919 531-0349 R: 494-4845 J: 494-5472 joshuajericho@msn.com 08/1993

Corwin, Gerry & Toodie 13964 Paradise Villas Grove Colo Spgs 80921 593-1091 G: 237-3967 T: 330-6626 wvc@gerrycorwin.com 2d@gerrycorwin.com 01/1990

Covell, Steve 1719 E Bijou St, Apt 1006 Colo Spgs 80909 482-4458 stvcovell@gmail.com 04/2019

Creager, Susan 5240 Brodie Grove #306 Colo Spgs 80919 719-287-0653 creagersusan@aol.com 06/2018

Danskin, Sandy 19535 Broken Fence Way Monument 80132 719-510-1278 sandradanskin@gmail.com 03/2021

Edmondson, Dorinda 5983 Treeledge Dr Colo Spgs 80918 719-630-5027 dorindaje@gmail.com 08/2021

Fay, Bob & Nina 3673 Plantation Grove Colo Spgs 80920 260-7737 B: 337-0789 N: 337-0843 rfay2000@aol.com 01/2005

Giddings, Del and Lynne 1275 Merrington Ct. Monument 80132 D: 303.956.9222 L: 303.956.9220 snowcatdg@msn.com lygimom@msn.com 09/2011

Goerke, Walter and Micala 2442 Vintage Dr. Colo Spgs 80920 W:719-510-0542 M:719-510-8253 wcgmlg@msn.com 10/2017

Harvey, Joy PO Box 60504 Colo Spgs 80909 719-287-8589 joyharvey@gmail.com 08/2021

Hildreth, Bob & Rosanna 3720 Tapestry Terrace Colo Spgs 80918 B: 979-575-6380 R: 979-574-8042 robertalanhildreth@gmail.com rosannaleehildreth@gmail.com 09/1992

Heinmets, Jaan & Shirley 11387 Rill Point Colo Spgs 80921 J: 499-0650 S: 499-0701 jheinmets@gmail.com sjheinmets@gmail.com 03/1988

Hyde, Lyn 6440 Perfect View Colo Spgs 80919 266-4475 332-7389 lhyde@emailboxes.biz 08/2009

Irwin, Frank and Shirley 1159 Mount Estes Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 487-0867 fsigo@comcast.net 06/2017

Johnson, Steve & Marlene 2324 Conservatory Pt Colo Spgs 80918 574-2796 719-641-4798 719-660-8975 stevejohnson1941@gmail.com marlenejohnson1943@gmail.com 05/2009

Landfried, Jim and Pam 1405 Allegheny Dr Colo Spgs 80919 593-2189 J:909-496-5311 P:909-810-9029 jlandfried@verizon.net plandfried@verizon.net 10/2017

Leach, Phil and Deb 4139 Hollow Rd Colo Spgs 80917 P: 313-1223 D: 229-7704 leach.phil@gmail.com deb.leach@me.com 01/2010

Lovell, Martha Alice 7927 Lexington Park Dr. Colo Spgs 80920 232-9803 safetywoman2000@yahoo.com 01/2017

Markwalder, Dave and Marsha 2130 Hoodoo Dr Colo Spgs 80919 719-548-8857 markwalder2130@gmail.com 10/2021

McCollum, Charlie & Julia 2122 Windwalker Grove Colo Spgs 80904 964-3754 C: 719-337-8877 J:903-780-1676 jcmccol@comcast.net 06/2013

Miller, Paul and Diana 7120 Suntide Place  Colo Spgs 80919 598-0295 P: 719-440-1829 pmiller@uccs.edu dianam929@gmail.com 06/2015

Morley, Rick 5007 Villa Cir. Colo Spgs 80918 510-0308 morleymob@gmail.com 07/2015

Murphy, Pat & Jaros 135 Fox Hill Ln Colo Spgs 80919 548-4906 P: 640-9261 J: 684-3879 pat@murfman.net jaros@murphyzoo.com 02/2006

Nielsen, Steve & Annette 3147 Deergrass Pl Colo Spgs 80920 S:338-6121 A:425-6533 sajbnielsen@hotmail.com 10/2012

Parker, Sherryll 11237 Cold Creek View Colo Spgs 80921 419-7466 719-641-2703 sherryllp@comcast.net 05/2018

Parsons, Jerry & Dale 164 Shady Lane Box 404 Palmer Lake 80133 481-2815 pars2815@comcast.net 01/1998

Pott, Hank and Cathy 5380 Evening Light Ct Colo Spgs 80917 216-9471 hankandcathy@hotmail.com 11/2011

Raymond, Kim 1603 Lookout Springs, Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 719-2105580 kray@me.com 05/2020

Roeber, Dan and Jeannie 19115 Wing Tip Rd Colo Spgs 80908 481-2386 D:719-641-8771 J:719-510-2480 roeberdan@yahoo.com gkneero@yahoo.com 01/2019

Rubin, Don and Linda 7528 Solitude Ln Colo Spgs 80919 260-5963 dvrubin@yahoo.com 12/2013

Salter, Dave and Carol 3945 Barrelwood Ct. Colo Spgs 80920 D: 510-0680 teamcnd5@yahoo.com 02/2009

Saunders, Gordon & Caryl 665 C Autumn Crest Cricle Colo Spgs 80919 G: 322-1252 C: 331-8898 connect2europe@gmail.com caryl.saunders@icloud.com 10/2011

Schaap, Millie 918 Hoorne Ave Colo Spgs 80907 354-4515 C: 719-619-6910 infinitymkts4@gmail.com 08/2006

Seldomridge, Ray & Susan 935 Big Valley Drive Colo Spgs 80919 598-6733 R: 440-0237 S: 440-0362 seldomridge@mac.com sseldomridge@mac.com 10/2012

Sheridan, Donna 1613 Lookout Springs Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 358-6074 619-962-3000 autumnbutterflyquilting@hotmail.com 09/2020

Smith, Charlou 6535 Brook Park Dr. Colo Spgs 80918 278-5025 761-7989 smithcharlou@gmail.com 10/2010

Spinella, Steve and Laura 1930 Springcrest Rd Colo Spgs 80920 S: 355-4809 L: 832-755-4261 spinella@alumni.rice.edu lauraspinella@gmail.com 11/2015

office 9685 Otero Ave. Colo Spgs 80920

Stewart, Susan 510 Autumn Crest Cr. Unit A Colo Spgs 80919 7063948866 sbhstewart@comcast.net 10/2013

Swanson, Judy 1140 Terrace Rd Colo Spgs 80904 633-9158 J: 459-4015 swansonpeak@aol.com 01/2007

Taylor, Nick 545 Lionstone Dr. Colo Spgs 80916 650-3411 jtaylor@gmail.com 04/2012

Umphress, Steve & Brenda 3037 Sovereign View Colo Spgs 80920 548-8998 S: 201-4358 B: 232-0615 steve.umphress@comcast.net brendasbobbins@comcast.net 11/1985

Woodruff, Chad and Carolyn 4996 Ardley Dr. Colo Spgs 80922 he:482-0584 she:775-721-1487 chadwoodruff73@gmail.com jer29elvn@gmail.com 10/2018

   and Devin (with Jim Casey)
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"Ex-officio" members - want to keep informed

Blank, Greg and Nancy 12544 Hawkstone Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 473-2336 gregrblank@aol.com 06/2013

Britt, Ron & Shirley 12105 Ambassador Drive #417 Colo Spgs 80921 481-0860 R: 440-2347 S: 439-5096 ron831@ymail.com slbritt@outlook.com 01/0997

Davidson, Ross & Helen* 2973 Devonshire Cir Woodbury, MN 55125 650-1423 650-1423 helendav213@yahoo.com rossdav55@yahoo.com 12/2007

DiFelice, Kevin & Katie 6442 Adamants Drive Colo Spgs 80924 535-2745 Ke: 331-3350 Ka: 351-8901 kdifelice@comcast.net katiedifelice@comcast.net 08/1993

Douglas, Gale 17876 Mining Way Monument 80132 487-3046 douglashideaway@yahoo.com 09/2011

Emerson, Dennis & Susan* 524 SW 154th Court OKC, OK 73170 719-332-1885 susan_emerson@msn.com emernutts@msn.com 10/2000

Ford, Jere & Phoebe 3459 Plantation Grove Colo Spgs 80920 282-8712 J: 209-6484 P: 209-6502 jereford@msn.com phoebeford@msn.com 08/2003

Goerzen, Harold & Linda* 2185 Alicia Pt. #101 Colo Spgs 80919 638-1700 hgoerzen@hcjb.org lcgoerzen@juno.com 08/0994

Gutsche, Lane 14560 River Oaks Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 593-7955 L/J: 640-1560 radiantsunset@comcast.net 11/2007

Hulting, Bob and Brenda 2320 Cornerstone Dr. Colo Spgs 80918 694-9820 Bo: 410-353-2129 Br:410-991-7523 bhult35@gmail.com bhult1@gmail.com 10/2017

Hutchcraft, Tom & Jean 1981 London Carriage  Grv Colo Spgs 80920 266-4314 tom@mnmicro.net jean@mnmicro.net 09/2013

Jewell, Gary and Beth 645 Carved Terrace Colo Spgs 80919 Wk: 574-4780 G: 964-5064 B: 761-6631 gary.s.jewell@gmail.com midlifemommamd@aol.com 01/1993

Landfried, Jim and Pam 1405 Allegheny Dr Colo Spgs 80919 593-2189 J:909-496-5311 P:909-810-9029 jlandfried@verizon.net plandfried@verizon.net 10/2017

Lawson, Selva 2556 Patriot Heights Colo Spgs 80904 667-5645 C: 719-648-1080 clydeselva@gmail.com 06/2012

McCollum, Bill and Mary 1929 Bristlecone Ln. Colo Spgs 80919 424-0303 billandmary@mccollum.me 01/2010

Russell, Stan & Penny 21145  Cardinal Pond Terrace  Apt.  330 Ashburn, VA 20147 S: 322-3753 P: 322-5982 stanrussell62@msn.com pennyrussell42@msn.com 01/2002

Seabolt, Bill & Camilla 106 Opera Lane Clayton, GA 30525 B: 703-409-7780 C: 703-608-5537 camillacbs@aol.com 09/2013

Valentine, Craig & Krin 1003 Montpier Dr. Franklin,TN 37069 C: 494-7679 K: 494-7558 cvalentine@entrust4.org cklvalentine@aol.com 03/2008

Ward, Larry and Ruthanna 1928 La Bellezza Grove Colo Spgs 80919 NHP L:713.303.4965 R:713.857.4013 parkchester99@hotmail.com 08/2011

alternate: 12501 Travertine Way Denton, TX 76207

Wayman, Dave & Sondra 2417 San Sebastian Ct. League City, TX 77573  D: 499-4419 S: 492-4953 davewayman@oci.org dswayman@mac.com 09/1991

Archived - no longer attending

Anderson, Chuck & Judy 4735 Holister Ct. Colo Spgs 80919 C:337-6030 J: 534-3913 01/2020

Archuleta, Lisa 7705 Stetson Highlands Dr. Colo Spgs 80923 232-0198 archuleta_elisa@yahoo.com 01/2013

Arsenault, Carole Colo Spgs 440-2710 04/2006

Bartha, Lea 7454 Arroyo Grande Ct Colo Spgs 80920 548-4966 lbartha1@gmail.com 11/2009

Bauder, Karen 7950 Ruststone Ct. Colo Spgs 80919 531-6332 355-9053 karen6754@yahoo.com 08/2014

Blank, Greg and Nancy 16122 Timber Meadow Dr Colo Spgs 80908 473-2336 gregrblank@aol.com 06/2013

Brown, Neil and Beth 63 Raven Hills Ct.. Colo Spgs 80919 264-6530 N: 661-3936 everydaymatters@hotmail.com 06/2010

Brown, Troy and Diane* Alabama dsmiles4@aol.com tbrown@mcym.org 08/2010

Burgess, Mike & Fonda* 4948 Pioneer Mesa Dr Colo Spgs 80923 559-1844 203-6115 fonda@dbcolorado.com mburgess@aafcu.com

Burrows, Bill and Rita 7440 Winding Oaks Dr. Colo Spgs 80919 B:817-305-3329 R:817-703-3357 bill.burrows@outlook.com rita.burrows@outlook.com

Burrows, Tim and Sharon 2886 Tenderfoot Hill St. Colo Spgs 80906 T:308-737-8218 S:308-340-3701 timburs@gmail.com 02/2016

Combs, Richard 4814 Harvest Ct Colo Spgs 80917 231-7296 rctunes8@hotmail.com 05/2013

Cook, John and Dee 19470 W. Top O'The Moor Dr Monument 80132 488-8864 J: 439-7798 D: 237-5535 jcookimi@gmail.com deebeautiful@gmail.com 09/2011

Craig, Gary and Linda 8845 Alpine Valley Drive Colo Spgs 80920 930-0755 craigrral@yahoo.com 03/2011

D'Acchioli, Vince & Cindy 18690 Thunderbird Tr Monument 80132 649-1000 vince@otm.co 01/2015

Danley, Paul & Judy 7720 Montane Dr Colo Spgs 80920 599-9703 prdanley@aol.com jldanley@aol.com 04/2009

Davis, Ginny and Ernie 16135 Gold Creek Drive Monument 80132 G: 719-313-2335 E: 719-272-1580 gvravick@aol.com ernie_davis@msn.com 02/2015

Davis, Mic PO Box 1087 Monument 80132 719-491-2331 micdavis3087@gmail.com 12/2015

Doeling, Tom 8655 Old Stage Rd colo spgs 80906 832-961-1166 thomas.doeling@gmail.com 06/2019

Duncan, David & Patti 2115 N. Nevada Ave Colo Spgs 80907 633-1125 D: 337-1653 armed47@gmail.com dunpatt@live.com 03/2011

Elbert, Larry and Alice 1602 Eagle View Dr. Colo Spgs 80909 475-1254 monergism72@comcast.net aliceelbert@comcst.net 07/2017

Ellenberg, Bob and Karen bob@casasbybob.com

Farrar, Vance and Bobbie 2045 Paseo Del Oro Colo Spgs 80904 531-9093 V: 510-7391 B: 510-7393 vbfarrar@comcast.net 01/2012

Forbes, Dave & Lorra Beth 4010 Reserve Point Colo Spgs 80904 520-1060 dsforbes14@gmail.com lorrabeth57@yahoo.com 01/2016

Fornof, Karen 8252 Brigantine Drive Colo Spgs 80920 522-1052 karen.fornof@gmail.com 06/2013

Frizzell, Linda 2311 Flintridge Dr Colo Spgs 331-0364 ldfriz1@gmail.com 10/2013

Gray, Tony and Shellie 14350 Woodrock Path Colo Spgs 80921 T:209-2561 grayts21@gmail.com 77shellie77@gmail.com 10/2016

Happel, Elizabeth PO Box 6287 Colo Spgs 80934 480-882-8857 skykayak@yahoo.com 10/2012

Heatwole, Paul and Jane 18420 Sunburst Dr. Monument 80132 488-2330 jheatwole@comcast.net 09/2007

Hensley, Richard and Bea 7245 Julynn Rd Colo Spgs 80919 265-1855 R:951.265.4029 B:909.996.6249 richard1415@msn.com beascottie@msn.com 12/2011

Herrera, Linda 13789 Windrush Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 930-4570 lindaherrera1@msn.cm 07/2015

Hey, Marcia 1961 Silkwood Drive Colo Spgs 80920 535-8207 whiaar@msn.com 06/2013

Hounsel, Mack 4776 Seton Hall Rd. Colo Spgs 80915 266-0552 719-582-6260 hounsel1947@yahoo.com 03/2016

House, Mark & Sharon 8948 Picabo Lane Cascade 80809 434-7411 M: 508.527.8028 mhouse@newgeneva.org 06/2011

Humphrey, Mary Beth Br: 410-991-7523
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Illsley, Megan megan.illsley@gmail.com 06/2012

Jacks, Holger & Ann 2655 Maroon Bells Ave. colo spgs 80918 holgerjacks@gmail.com 08/2015

Janzen, Ken and Sandy 866 Shrider Road Colo Spgs 80920 282-0940 290-7339 janzenks@msn.com 01/2017

Jensen, Duane and Judy 1817 Hercules Dr. Colo Spgs 80905 491-9636 djen1817@aol.com 04/2015

Jerome, Mary Ann 3441 Plantation Grove Colo Spgs 80920 359-3052 406-363-1818 12/2015

Johnson, Dwight & Jeanette 13976 Paradise Villas Grove Colo Spgs 80921 949-547-8421 D: 619-985-3688 jeanetterobinson1@me.com dlj3438@gmail.com 11/2013

Johnson, Gordy and Sue 6315 Dewsbury Dr. Colo Spgs 80918 gordonjohnson@gmail.com

Johnson, Jerry and Beth 5030 Farmingdale Dr. Colo Spgs 80917 573-0611 jerryj1261@comcast.net bethrj@comcast.net 01/2009

Kautz, Bruce & Patricia 2426 Marston Heights Colo Spgs 80920 599-5788 B:659-1355 blkautz22@gmail.com 09/2012
Kiechlin, Judy 15585 Woodglen ct. Colo Spgs 80921 488-0068 judyk2006@msn.com 04/2018

Kobin, Bob and Betsy 3819 Midsummer Lane S. Colo Spgs 80917 597-0151 Bo:717.475.6043 golfer1m@aol.com kobinator1@gmail.com 07/2010

Kuipers, Dave and Diane* 9651 Carriage Creek Pt. Colo Spgs 80920 282-6197 ddkprs@msn.com 10/2009

Lang, Terry 1897 Brookdale Dr. Colo Spgs 510-8478 terryllang@msn.com 06/2015

Leslie, Robert and Tomi 6326 Delmonico Dr Colo Spgs 80919 R: 760-717-3742 L: 760-717-4848 rnleslie@tomileslie.com 10/2017

Lint, Ron and Chris 16165 Tabor Creek Court Monument 80132 R: 719-464-0212 C:719-659-9572 ron@aticolorado.com chrisinrockies@msn.com 02/2014

Long, Don 2058 Summerset Dr. Colo Spgs 80920 434-8806 donleel@hotmail.com 10/2015

Martens, Steve and Kathy 17044 Blue Mist Grove monument 80132 488-4167 530-276-3085 steve.martens@gemission.org kathy.martens@gemission.org 07/2012

McKee, Dan and Julie 510 Withering Heights Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 D: 321-0611 dan@macaodh.com 01/2013

McKee, Rollie & Joyce 16145 Tabor Creek Ct. Monument 80132 358-9724 R:360-556-7721 J:360-556-7722 rmckee@wwdb.org rejoice@wwdb.org 08/2015

McNelly, Kathy 4120 Saddle Rock Road Colo Spgs 80918 548-9254 kathymcnelly@gmail.com 04/2016

Mechelse, Mark & Jody 5775 Chase Point Circle Colo Spgs 80919 445-0299 M: 338-1218 markmechelse@gmail.com mmechelse@hotmail.com 11/2011

Moline, Mike and Jennifer 118 Sunbird Cliffs Lane Colo Spgs 80919 M:719-238-9556 wbtmike.moline@gmail.com 07/2017

Noelke, Sheri M. 1324 Sunshine Valley Way Colo Spgs 80921 830-456-3911 shnoe309@gmail.com 02/2019

Nordberg, Judith 9508 Carriage Creek Point Colo Spgs 80920 282-4026 801-898-9891 judithtalks@comcast.net

Ramirez, Daniel and Nancy 2570 Kinderhook Ln Colo Spgs 80919 687-6121 ramirezdn85@gmail.com 02/2019

Rapier, Bill and Pam 6159 Applewood Ridge Cir. Colo Spgs 80918 B:630-280-9401 rapiers@sbcglobal.net 07/2012

Robertson, Mike and Joanie 14760 Pristine Dr. Colo Spgs 80921 487-2879 merjcrobertson@comcast.net 08/2017

Ronning, John & Gail 3760 Oneida Ln 426-1472 twinsronning@gmail.com 09/2013

Schweikart, Kate 16165 Tabo Creek Ct Monument 80132 494-6566 skatelynn10@gmail.com 07/2014

Scott, Brian and Jody 4132 Douglass Loop USAFA 445-0910 brian2jody@juno.com 11/2014

Seaver, Chris and Lyn 3315 Redcoat Lane Colo Spgs 80920 266-6782 C: 229-6761 usafnavy@comcast.net lynpps@hotmail.com 03/2009

Severson, Carol 1912 Eastlake Blvd #1201 Colo Spgs 80910 659-6460 carolannseverson@comcast.net 10/2011

Snapp, Kathy and Randy 1870 Saratoga Dr. Colo Spgs 80910 632-5167 K:719-323-3529 kathy.snapp@comcast.net 01/2015 (2/12)

Stanley, Paul and Phyllis 1466 Promontory Bluff View Colo Spgs 80921 528-7098 P: 231-3401 pstan63@gmail.com phyllis@breadbakingsupplies.com 08/1993

Summerson, Brian & Karen 3870 Ayers Dr Colo Spgs 80920 B: 357.1344 sanibel2@q.com sanibel@q.com 06/2011

Swope, Bobb and Cher 1603 Wildwood Pass Dr. (972)679-3750 (972)834-5303 bobbswope@sprintmail.com 09/2009

Taylor, Kendell PO Box 49386 Colo Spgs 80949 703-853-9759 kendell4com1@gmail.com 05/2018

Till, Bob and Janie Denver B: 229-7260 J: 229-4817 bobtill@gemission.com 10/1995

Trillet, Arnie and Cathy 2636 Willow Gress Ct. Colo Spgs 80920 260-6316 337-2957 atrillet@comcast.net catherinelt@comcast.net 02/2010

Van Wyk, Bruce & Marg 2310 Biltmore Ct. Colo Spgs 80907 440-3215 brucevanwyk@q.com 01/2014

Varner, Mike & Judy 1250 Winding ridge Terr Colo Spgs 80919 590-1051 m1varner@comcast.net varnerladyj@yahoo.com 1998

Vravick, Ginny 7329 Prythania Park Drive Colo Spgs 80923 313-2335 gvravick@aol.com 11/2009

Ward, Marvin and Roberta 3350 Red Onion Cir Colo Spgs 598-2392 M:719-271-4619 rLwmdw@comcast.net 07/2017

Warton, Kip & Julia 1120 Carlson Dr. Colo Spgs 80919 260-9978 george@warton.info julia@warton.info 02/2010

Weber, Larry and Celleste 412 Maplewood Dr. Colo Spgs 559-7749 LRWeber@hotmail.com 07/2017

Whitcomb, Howie and Cari 17375 Charter Pines Dr Monument 80132 H: 720-272-4915 C: 719-896-0609 nunuhandpapa@yahoo.com 09/2016

Wilson, Bert and Nancy 8282 Regiment Ct. Colo Spgs 80920 260-0545 B: 237-1151 N: 330-4513 bert@wilsonlegalsearch.com nwilson80920@gmail.com 01/2012

Johnson, David davejohnson582@yahoo.com 11/2018

Caruso, Heide 4996 Ardley Dr. Colo Spgs 80922 352-6903 h_caruso@netmail.com 01/2020
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